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Date AM/PM School 
Monday 5th October AM Penyffordd 

  PM St Johns 

Tuesday 6th October AM St Mary’s Flint 

  PM Croes Atti Flint 

Wednesday 7th October AM Enfys Unit 

  PM Croes Atti Shotton 

Thursday 8th October AM Pen Coch 

  PM St Ethelwolds 

Friday 9th October AM Sealand 

  PM Penarlag 

Monday 12th October AM Gwernymynydd 

  PM Nercwys 

Tuesday 13th October AM Northop Hall 

  PM Owen Jones 

Wednesday 14th October AM Bryn Pennant 

  PM Bryn Garth 

Thursday 15th October AM Bryn Coch and Unit 

  PM No additional session 

Friday 16th October AM Queensferry 

  PM Troi Rownd 

Monday 19th October AM Wood Memorial 

  PM Saltney Ferry 

Tuesday 20th October AM Maes Glas 

  PM Glan Aber 

Wednesday 21st October AM Broughton Inf/Jnrs 

  PM No additional sessions 

Thursday 22nd October AM Glanrafon 

  PM Bryn Gwalia 

Friday 23rd October AM Bryn Deva 

  PM Gwernafield (Y Waun) 

Monday 2nd November AM Cornist 

  PM Merllyn 

Tuesday 3rd November AM Sandycroft 

  PM St Anthony’s 

Wednesday 4th November AM Estyn 

  PM Derwen 

Thursday 5th November AM Hawarden Village 

  PM No additional sessions 

Friday 6th November AM Southdown 

  PM No additional sessions 
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Date AM/PM School 
Monday 9th November AM Ewloe 

  PM Drury 

Tuesday 10th November AM Abermorddu 

  PM Derwenfa 

Wednesday 11th  November AM Gwynedd 

  PM No additional sessions 

Thursday 12th November AM Mynydd Isa 2 sites 

  PM No additional sessions 

Friday 13th November  AM Maes y Felin 

  PM Caerwys (Yr Esgob) 

Monday 16th November AM Brynford 

  PM Lixwm 

Tuesday 17th November AM Caer Nant 

  PM Venerable Edward Morgan 

Wednesday 18th  November AM Mountain Lane 

  PM No additional sessions 

Thursday 19th November AM Gwenffrwd 

  PM Whitford 

Friday 20th November AM Wepre 

  PM Ty Ffynnon 

Monday 23rd November  AM Y Foel 

  PM Nannerch 

Tuesday 24th November AM Bro Carmel 

  PM St Winefrides 

Wednesday 25th November  AM Golftyn 

  PM No additional sessions 

Thursday 26th November AM Gronant 

  PM Mornant 

Friday 27th November AM Parc y Llan 

  PM Terrig 

Monday 30th November AM Rhos Helyg 

  PM St Davids 

Tuesday 1st December AM Westwood 

  PM Sychdyn 

Wednesday 2nd December AM Trelawnyd 

  PM Trelogan 

Thursday 3rd December AM   

  PM   

Friday 4th December AM   

  PM   

Monday 7th December AM   

  PM    

 


